

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.15

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7032/2011

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER, BHARAT SANCHAR
NIGAM LTD. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.V.VIJAYAN . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-05-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ankur Mittal, AOR
Mr. Abhay Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saboo, Adv.
Ms. Muskan Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, re-list
in the month of August, 2023.

(BABITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)